TRACK

9:00 am
9:10 am
9:30 am
9:40 am
10:30 am
10:50 am
11:20 am
12:05 pm
12:45 pm
1:10 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm

UNIVERIITY OF MANITORA

2011 BISON LAST CHANCE MEET
SATURDAY, DECEMBER 10™ , 2011

FINAL SCHEDULE

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

60m Hurdles (5)
60m Hurdles (5)
60 M Hurdles (6)
60 M Hurdles (6)
3000 M (5)

3000 M (10)

200 M (39)

200 M (37)

800 M (27)

800 M (29)

4 x200 M (5)

4 x 200 M (6)

Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

***  The Pentathlon 800m for Women and 1000m for Men will be inserted into the meet 30 minutes after
the completion of their final Field event***

FIELD

9:45 am
10:00 am
11:15 am
12:15 am
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
1:45 pm
1:45 pm

Open and Pentathlon
Open and Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Open

Open and Pentathlon
Open and Pentathlon
Open

Open

High Jump (10 + 5)
Long Jump (17 + 5)

Shot Put (5 + 5)
Shot Put (15)
High Jump (9 + 5)

Long Jump (20 + 5)

Shot Put (11)
Triple Jump (4)

Women

Men

Women / Men
Men

Men

Women
Women
Women

*** Please note that the Pentathletes will be going first in the order in the Long Jump events in

order for them to prepare for their next event ***



