

2011 BISON LAST CHANCE MEET SATURDAY, DECEMBER 10^{TH} , 2011

FINAL SCHEDULE

TRACK

0.00 am	Dontathlan	COmp. Liverdian (E)	14/000000
9:00 am	Pentathlon	60m Hurdles (5)	Women
9:10 am	Pentathlon	60m Hurdles (5)	Men
9:30 am	Open	60 M Hurdles (6)	Men
9:40 am	Open	60 M Hurdles (6)	Women
10:30 am	Open	3000 M (5)	Women
10:50 am	Open	3000 M (10)	Men
11:20 am	Open	200 M (39)	Women
12:05 pm	Open	200 M (37)	Men
12:45 pm	Open	800 M (27)	Women
1:10 pm	Open	800 M (29)	Men
1:30 pm	Open	4 x 200 M (5)	Women
1:45 pm	Open	4 x 200 M (6)	Men

^{***} The Pentathlon 800m for Women and 1000m for Men will be inserted into the meet 30 minutes after the completion of their final Field event***

FIELD

9:45 am	Open and Pentathlon	High Jump (10 + 5)	Women
10:00 am	Open and Pentathlon	Long Jump (17 + 5)	Men
11:15 am	Pentathlon	Shot Put (5 + 5)	Women / Men
12:15 am	Open	Shot Put (15)	Men
12:30 pm	Open and Pentathlon	High Jump (9 + 5)	Men
12:30 pm	Open and Pentathlon	Long Jump (20 + 5)	Women
1:45 pm	Open	Shot Put (11)	Women
1:45 pm	Open	Triple Jump (4)	Women

^{***} Please note that the Pentathletes will be going first in the order in the Long Jump events in order for them to prepare for their next event ***